Elementary #4/Cambridge FFE needs
Cambridge:

Item:

Kitchen Small Wares

Playground

Art Classroom Equipment

P.E. Equipment

Music Room Equipment

Pre-K classroom Set up/classroom
Dyslexia reading and assessments
Clinic supplies/equipment

Campus AED

Classroom supplies:
Office supplies
Custodial/Maintenance

Library
STEAM

Safety and security

Radios
Curriculum

Classroom Fumiture

Vendor:
various
TBD
various
various
various
LakeShore
various
various
Enerspect
various
various
Home Depot
Follett
Various
various
AEROWAVE

various
TBD

$33,000.00
$280,000.00
$12,800.00
$12,000.00
$25,900.00
$16,500.00
$6,500.00
$5,500.00
$7,800.00
$25,200.00
$2,000.00
$24,000.00
$78,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,100.00
$30,000.00
$300,000.00
$984,844.02

$1,869,144.02



