Elementary #4/Cambridge FFE needs

Item:	Vendor:	Cambridge:
Kitchen Small Wares	various	\$33,000.00
Playground	TBD	\$280,000.00
Art Classroom Equipment	various	\$12,800.00
P.E. Equipment	various	\$12,000.00
Music Room Equipment	various	\$25,900.00
Pre-K classroom Set up/classroom	LakeShore	\$16,500.00
Dyslexia reading and assessments	various	\$6,500.00
Clinic supplies/equipment	various	\$5,500.00
Campus AED	Enerspect	\$7,800.00
Classroom supplies:	various	\$25,200.00
Office supplies	various	\$2,000.00
Custodial/Maintenance	Home Depot	\$24,000.00
Library	Follett	\$78,000.00
STEAM	Various	\$10,000.00
Safety and security	various	\$15,100.00
Radios	AEROWAVE	\$30,000.00
Curriculum	various	\$300,000.00
Classroom Furniture	TBD	\$984,844.02

\$1,869,144.02